
             
               

                  
                           

                               www.kickstart-arts.ca/audio-description.html
The EarSighted Audio Description Service 

is provided with assistance from

GATEWAY THEATRE

PRESENTATION HOUSE THEATRE

STANLEY THEATRE – ARTS CLUB

TOUCHSTONE THEATRE AT THE FIREHALL

VANCOUVER PLAYHOUSE

brings the sets, lighting, 
costumes and action of a 
theatre performance alive for 
blind and partially sighted 
audience members.

Canada’s first full season  
of audio description 
for live theatre!

       
        

         
           

                   
                   in collaboration with

presents...

            FOR MORE INFORMATION 
 www.kickstart-arts.ca

Kickstart Disability Arts and Culture 
has been a leader in producing and presenting 
works by artists with disabilities for over 10 years.
EarSighted is the culmination of two years of 
development, and the training of a team of 
describers under the direction of international 
expert, Deborah Lewis. Audio description uses 
wireless headset technology to make theatre 
performances, opera, museum exhibits and 
other cultural events more available to blind 
and partially sighted audience members.
Kickstart is proud to be collaborating with 
Metro Vancouver’s finest theatres, to build new 
audiences by offering an ambitious schedule of 
performances that are more accessible. 
EarSighted’s inaugural theatre season has 
everything a theatre lover could ask for!



2010

2011

Sunday October 3, 2pm 
Tear the Curtain
StanleyTheatre
Friday October 15, 8pm 
The Fantasticks
Vancouver Playhouse
Friday October 22, 8pm 
Brighton Beach Memoirs 
Gateway Theatre

Sunday November 14, 2pm 
The 39 Steps
Stanley Theatre
Wednesday November 17, 8pm 
Mimi 
Touchstone at the Firehall
Saturday November 27, 4pm 
Damien
Presentation House

Sunday December 5, 1pm 
White Christmas
Stanley Theatre
Friday December 10, 8pm 
Brief Encounter
Vancouver Playhouse

Friday January 21, 8pm 
This
Vancouver Playhouse

Friday February 11, 8pm 
Great Expectations
Gateway Theatre
Sunday February 20, 2pm  
August: Osage County
Stanley Theatre
Friday February 25, 8pm  
Death of a Salesman
Vancouver Playhouse

Friday April 8, 8pm 
The Trespassers
Vancouver Playhouse
Sun Apr 10, 2pm 
The Philanderer 
Stanley Theatre

Sunday June 5, 2pm 
Hairspray
Stanley Theatre

October

November

December

January

February

April

June

       BOX OFFICE PHONE NUMBERS 
Stanley Theatre – Arts Club 604.687.1644 
Vancouver Playhouse 604.873.3311
Gateway Theatre 604.270.1812 
Presentation House Theatre 604.990.3474 
Touchstone Theatre 604.709.9973 

Please reserve through the box office numbers 
above, and request audio description tickets.


